169
H
ig
h
 P
o
w
er

±15% (µH) at
0.25V/100kHz/0A
DCR TYP
at 25°C
(mΩ)
DCR MAX
at 25°C
(mΩ)
HEATING
CURRENT Idc (4)
(ADC)
L0AD INDUCTANCE
±15% (µH) at
0.25V/100kHz/Irated
2 TURNS IN SERIES
PBP19-0R45-2 0.45 78 98 52 0.45
PBP19-0R63-2 0.65 78 98 52 0.63
PBP19-0R85-2 0.91 78 98 39 0.85
PBP19-1R05-2 1.10 78 98 30 1.05
PBP19-1R25-2 1.30 78 98 25 1.25
PBP19-1R45-2 1.50 78 98 21 1.45
3 TURNS IN SERIES
PBP19-0R95-3 1.0 1.15 1.43 42 0.95
PBP19-1R40-3 1.5 1.15 1.43 36 1.40
PBP19-1R90-3 2.0 1.15 1.43 25 1.90
PBP19-2R40-3 2.5 1.15 1.43 20 2.40
PBP19-2R80-3 3.0 1.15 1.43 15 2.80
PBP19-3R40-3 3.5 1.15 1.43 12 3.40
4 TURNS IN SERIES
PBP19-1R60-4 1.60 1.44 1.80 37 1.60
PBP19-2R40-4 2.42 1.44 1.80 30 2.40
PBP19-3R30-4 3.60 1.44 1.80 17 3.30
PBP19-4R00-4 4.40 1.44 1.80 14 4.00
PBP19-4R90-4 5.34 1.44 1.80 11 4.90
PBP19-5R80-4 6.20 1.44 1.80 9 5.80
Features
- High density storage choke for telcomm
  and industrial application
- Height : 7.4mm Max, Pick&Place compatible